General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol INM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOOPCO01015

Name of the company

INTERIORS & MORE LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€T | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | . % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 10 4911900 4911900 70.22 4911900 4911900 | 70.22
Group

B) Public 341 2083500 2083500 29.78 2083500 2083500 | 29.78
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 351 6995400 6995400 100 6995400 6995400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of Slll: a:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlying conversﬁ on of | (X11) gncirmwtl,zered Number of
Category Underlying Shares . Outstanding convgr_tlble (XI11) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A s
I convertible W ¢ securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of | O} ariuted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u u
. = + .
(XD= (VII No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . .
(X)As a % of held held (@ (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]fcromoter 70.22 4892100 [ 99.6 4911900
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 29.78 252900 |12.14 2083500 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5145000 | 73.55 6995400 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Zl?;erlésrlgzi d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ’ Y P paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(I shares held shares Receipts (VI) (IV)HVY* As a % of Total
V) P (V1) o Class | Class ;
( held (V) (A+B+C2) . X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 4911900 4911900 | 70.22 4911900 4911900 | 70.22
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 4911900 4911900 70.22 4911900 4911900 | 70.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 4911900 4911900 | 70.22 4911900 4911900 | 70.22
Promoter Group
(AFA)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
d 607200 607200 8.68 607200 607200 | 8.68
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5 607200 607200 8.68 607200 607200 | 8.68
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ hol('hng nominal share 271 408600 408600 5.84 408600 408600 |5.84
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holdmg nominal share 9 514500 514500 7.35 514500 514500 |7.35
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 2 4200 4200 0.06 4200 4200 0.06
(o) Bodies Corporate 22 475200 475200 6.79 475200 475200 |6.79
(m) Any Other (specify) 32 73800 73800 1.05 73800 73800 1.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 336 1476300 1476300 21.1 1476300 1476300 | 21.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 341 2083500 2083500 29.78 2083500 2083500 | 29.78
(@HB)3)HB)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 351 6995400 6995400 100 6995400 6995400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 351 6995400 6995400 100 6995400 6995400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
IS\I}(: - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
- - Outstanding - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ?\? cug f}es a0C | diluted share Asa% Asa % f . g?liflze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- . | capital) (XI)= of total | [ of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | | held (@) i) i)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.22 4892100 [ 99.6 4911900
(Slu)b'T"tal (&) 70.22 4892100 | 99.6 4911900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.22 4892100 | 99.6 4911900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 8.68 0 0 607200 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal ®) 8.68 0 0 607200 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 5.84 0 0 408600 0 0 0
(h) 7.35 252900 |[49.15 514500 0 0 0
@) 0.06 0 0 4200 0 0 0
o 6.79 0 0 475200 0 0 0
(m) 1.05 0 0 73800 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal (B) 21.1 252900 |17.13 1476300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 29.78 252900 |12.14 2083500 0 0 0
(B)2)+HB)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5145000 | 73.55 6995400
Total (A+B+C 100 5145000 | 73.55 6995400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH
MOHAN
TIBREWAL

RAHUL
JHUNJHUNWALA

EKTA
TIBREWAL

PUJA
JHUNJHUNWALA

REENA
JHUNJHUNWALA

SATYABHAMA
DEVI TIBREWAL

MOHAN LAL
TIBREWAL

PAN (II)

ACSPT8989P

ACVPJ1647B

AEHPT3788F

AGKPJ6062H

AITPJ3966B

AAFPT9886Q

AAHPT4580B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1757100

720000

540000

712500

712500

60000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1757100

720000

540000

712500

712500

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.12

10.29

7.72

10.19

10.19

0.86

0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1757100

720000

540000

712500

712500

60000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

1757100

720000

540000

712500

712500

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.12

10.29

7.72

10.19

10.19

0.86

0.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.12

10.29

7.72

10.19

10.19

0.86

0.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1757100

720000

540000

712500

712500

60000

60000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 1757100 720000 540000 712500 712500 60000 60000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL

RAJIV JHUNJHUNWALA

SUNIL AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPT4535F

ACQPJ9924Q

AEOPA6489H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

300000

19800

4911900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

30000

300000

19800

4911900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

4.29

0.28

70.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30000

300000

19800

4911900

Class eg:y

Total

30000

300000

19800

4911900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.43

4.29

0.28

70.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

4.29

0.28

70.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

30000

300000

4892100

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

99.6

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

300000

19800

4911900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1

SAINT CAPITAL FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQCM9904]

ABBCS0999P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

229200

264000

493200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

229200

264000

493200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.28

3.77

7.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

229200

264000

493200

Class eg:y

Total

229200

264000

493200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.28

3.77

7.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.28

3.77

7.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in

229200

S 264000 493200
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the BISWANATH INFRASTRUCTURE
Shareholders (I) LLP

GRETEX SHARE BROKING
LIMITED

SAHARSH VINCOM PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAVFB2075M

AAOCS1879E

AAMCS4514Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 93000
held (IV)

106200

103800

303000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 93000
W+ (VD

106200

103800

303000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.52

1.48

433

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 93000

106200

103800

303000

Class eg:y

Total 93000

106200

103800

303000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.33

1.52

1.48

433

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.48

433

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

0

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ©

0

0

0

Number of equity | 93000
shares held in

106200

103800

303000



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHAN KUMAR

UDIT TODI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPK7117G

AGIPT6750E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102900

79800

182700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

102900

79800

182700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102900

79800

182700

Class eg:y

Total

102900

79800

182700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

2.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

2.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

102900

102900

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

56.32




Number of equity
shares held in

S 102900 79800 182700
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







